Pfizer Ilaclari Ltd. Sti. Uriinleri - TURKIYE

Uriinler

Etken Madde

Dozlari

Ambalaj Boyutlari

Farmasotik Formu

CADUET 5MG/10MG FILM KAPLI TABLET
CADUET 5MG/20MG FILM KAPLI TABLET
CADUET 10MG/10MG FILM KAPLI TABLET
CADUET 10MG/20MG FILM KAPLI TABLET
CARDURA 2MG TABLET

CARDURA 4MG TABLET

CARDURA XL 4MG KONTROLLU SALIM TABLET
CARDURA XL 8MG KONTROLLU SALIM TABLET

CELEBREX 200MG KAPSUL
DETRUSITOL 1MG FILM KAPLI TABLET

DETRUSITOL 2MG FILM KAPLI TABLET

DETRUSITOL SR 4MG KAPSUL

EFEXOR XR 37.5MG MIKROPELLET KAPSUL
EFEXOR XR 75MG MIKROPELLET KAPSUL
EFEXOR XR 150MG MIKROPELLET KAPSUL

EPANUTIN KAPSUL 100MG

INSPRA 25MG FILM KAPLI TABLET

LIPITOR 10MG FILM KAPLI TABLET
LIPITOR 20MG FILM KAPLI TABLET
LIPITOR 40MG FILM KAPLI TABLET
LIPITOR 80MG FILM KAPLI TABLET

LUSTRAL 50MG CENTIKLI FILM TABLET

LUSTRAL SPECIAL 100MG FILM KAPLI TABLET

LYRICA 25MG KAPSUL
LYRICA 75MG KAPSUL
LYRICA 150MG KAPSUL
LYRICA 225MG KAPSUL
LYRICA 300MG KAPSUL
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Amlodipin besilat, Atorvastatin kalsiyum
(Amlodipine besylate, Atorvastatin calcium)

Doksazosin mezilat
(Doxazosin mesilate)

Selekoksib
(Celecoxib)

Tolterodin
(Tolterodine)

Tolterodin tartarat
(Tolterodine L-Tartrate)

Venlafaksin Hidrokloriir
(Venlafaxine Hydrochloride)

Fenitoin sodyum
(Phenytoin Sodium)

Eplerenon

(Eplerenone)

Atorvastatin kalsiyum
(Atorvastatin calcium)

Sertralin hidroklorir
(Sertraline hydrochloride)

Pregabalin
(Pregabalin)

VIATRIS and the Viatris Logo are trademarks of Mylan Inc., a Viatris company

5mg/ 10 mg
5mg/20 mg
10 mg /10 mg
10 mg /20 mg

2mg
4 mg

4 mg
8mg

200 mg

1mg
2mg

4 mg

37.5mg
75 mg
150 mg

100 mg

25 mg

10 mg
20 mg
40 mg
80 mg

50 mg
100 mg

25 mg
75 mg
150 mg
225 mg
300 mg

30’s

2 mg: 20’s
4 mg: 20’s, 90’s

30’s

200 mg: 30’s

56’s

28’s

37.5 mg: 14’s
75 mg ve 150 mg: 28'’s

100’s

25 mg: 30’s

10 mg: 30’s, 90’s

20 mg: 30’s, 90’s

40 mg: 30’s, 90’s
80 mg: 30’s

28’s

25 mg: 56’s
75 mg: 14’s
150 mg: 56’s
225 mg: 56’s
300 mg: 56’s

Film Kaph Tablet

Tablet
KontrollG Salim Tablet

Kapsdil

1 mg ve 2 mg: Film Kapl Tablet

Kapsdil
Mikropellet kapsiil

Kapsdil

Film Kaph Tablet

Film Kaph Tablet

Film Tablet

Kapsdil

& VIATRIS



Pfizer llaclari Ltd. Sti. UrGnleri - TURKIYE

Uriinler

Etken Madde

Dozlari

Ambalaj Boyutlari

Farmasotik Formu

NEURONTIN 100MG KAPSUL
NEURONTIN 300MG KAPSUL
NEURONTIN 400MG KAPSUL

NEURONTIN 600MG CENTIKLI FILM KAPLI
TABLET

NEURONTIN 800MG CENTIKLI FILM KAPLI
TABLET

NORVASC 5MG TABLET
NORVASC 10MG TABLET

RELPAX 40MG FILM KAPLI TABLET

REVATIO 20MG FILM KAPLI TABLET

VIAGRA 25MG FILM TABLET
VIAGRA 50MG FILM KAPLI TABLET
VIAGRA 100MG FILM TABLET

XALACOM %0,005+%0,5 GOZ DAMLASI, GOZELTI

XALATAN %0,005 GOZ DAMLASI, COZELTI

XANAX 0.5 MG TABLET
XANAX 1 MG TABLET

ZELDOX 20MG KAPSUL
ZELDOX 40MG KAPSUL
ZELDOX 60MG KAPSUL
ZELDOX 80MG KAPSUL
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Gabapentin
(Gabapentin)

Amlodipin besilat
(Amlodipine besylate)
Eletriptan hidrobromid

(Eletriptan hydrobromide)
Sildenafil sitrat
(Sildenafil citrate)

Sildenafil sitrat
(Sildenafil citrate)

Latonoprost, timolol maleat
(Latanoprost, timolol maleate)
Latanoprost
(Latanoprost)
Alprazolam
(Alprazolam)

Ziprasidon hidrokloriir monohidrat
(Ziprasidone hydrochloride)

VIATRIS and the Viatris Logo are trademarks of Mylan Inc., a Viatris company

100 mg
300 mg
400 mg
600 mg
800 mg

5mg
10 mg

40 mg

20 mg

25 mg
50 mg
100 mg

%0, 005+%0, 5

%0, 005

0.5mg
1mg

20 mg
40 mg
60 mg
80 mg

100 mg: 20’s

300 mg, 400 mg, 600 mg ve 800 mg: 50’s

30’s, 90’s
3’s, 6’s
90’s
25 mg: 4’s
50 mg: 4’s
100 mg: &4’s, 8’s

2.5mL

2.5mL

0,5mg: 30’s
1 mg: 50’s

56’s

100 mg, 300 mg ve 400 mg: Kapsul
600 mg ve 800 mg: Film Kapli tablet

Tablet
Film Kapl tablet

Film Kapl tablet
Film Kapl tablet

GOz damlasi, ¢ozelti
GOz damlasi, ¢ozelti

Tablet

Kapsdil

& VIATRIS



